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1/~ 100M £ 0 4= 1 A~ 10/100M £ i & PoE ¥ o

X BV T FER T HHNEHF X

F54 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x 7 %45 & 77 X,

%, 0 ¥ # |EEE802. 3af/at #r /& PoE 4 & 3 At

FRAILBiLt: -40 £ 75° C TAFB A A8 R (48-57V DC) 7TAHRHIA
Br 4P 3 45 : 1PAO, sedlALAa ok R @ akit, R RUE, Aak#il
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7= A
GQ-IF11P &2 —#k 25 Tk PoE X #ehL, BLE 1 A 10/100M YAK M PoE w0 4= 1 A B K O, PoE % i/ IEEES02. 3af/at
W, Tl A A K R BT R4 A9 AR E PD X &4, Ein o4t Rk /) Tk 15. AW (af) /30W (at) , 2 B P BRI E K, S5 ik
EHALEER T RAZTERGEIFRSE, XE&KADIN FH X485 8HbLE, DCRNERITAMAN, IPA0 I EH, -407+75°CH
IRE, AREEFELFET ediE, KE. HE, waTHhS) KRigfaw., T, 2R0, T2 AT, Fig
F. R, PREEARLERA LR, HF. BUFTET L,

1. 14~ 100M £ &2 F= 1 A~ 10/100M & i f% PoE & 17, 6. %0 ¥ ¥ |EEE802. 3af/at #7/E PoE 4 & 7 ft
sho X # B 3h#4 (Auto MDI/MDI-X). 7. ®RIA: DC (48757V) MR T A&

2, AHLERITAFRILAFHHE T X 8. IPA0 547 ¥ &, DIN FH XL HEMETAIRLEAHE,

3. X HEMAC it 8 F I HhhE, A3 LAk 9. KA, LREILIT,

4, 554 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x A4 £ 7 Ko 10. i I/ E-40°C +75°C,

5. &M TH X T #HA4E IEEE802. 3x =i (Flow control),
Fa T KT #RAEH EiRi=h i (Back—pressure flow control),
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GQ-IF11P % 7|

Pk 3= IAE&M:
e st o SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (3 4F/3L4f) © @iR: DC(48757V) MR TT AN, RAERY, dRKy
e i k: 1310nm, 1550nm s WiRMED: HEBEERT
s RiEXRHE: > -12dB o THEBE: -40°C ~ +75°C
e b4 (4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (FK3EH £ 120Km) « AL —45°C ~ +85°C
78 Q2 =8 « FAIIRE: 0 ~ 95%, LELE
* 14~ 10/100Base-TX #% 0 RJ45 #100, % # PoE 4 buAkA= R T
* H 447/ : |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX, * ZFERT: TAHFE (nm) 28 X 111 X 78
IEEE802. 3x iA4x 74k, |EEE802.3af/at (PoE 4£.) o ¥ X: DIN Tk F# X
o W EAR: AEHA c AP H % IPA0 G FR, AR miLt
* HHA T : 1Gbps * MTBF: 100000h
© MAC kit ki 1K, A#ES] AT AR
e BA KR E: 0.9Mpps * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
PoE 45 : * EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) 4 4& 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
e PoEftwizodk: 1 /MEE O F 4 PoE b EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %48 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %48 4,
¢ BaEHX: VR 1. 2, V-3E 3. 6 EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 % 4 5
« af/at # X 176 IEEEB02. 3af thiX, #3450 %45 15, 40 4 * 7 GB/12423.5-1995

* AW T %: GB/T2423.5-1995
* ¥#: GB/T21563-2008/1EC61373: 1999

# 7% |EEE802. 3at thiX, 3% 45 30W 4k
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G0~ 1F11PSC2 Tl PoE 3EHiHl  —3E—F 10/100M SAETLE SC 2KM 3% PoE e
ealglsczl Tll PoE 32t ——F2 10/100M BAEIRET SC 20KM X H¥ Po u
GO-1F11PSC20A Tl PoE 3544l —3—E8 10/100M B84 SC 20KM A i 235 PoE fES -40~+75°C
6Q-1F11PSC20B Toll PoE Z5#Hl  —3k—F 10/100M H4EHLT SC 20KM B i Sz PoE e
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